The SMART choice for filtration
Standard Mesh
Bag Filter
Liquid Bag Filtration
DIRTY FLUIDCLEAN FLUID
• Micron ratings from 1 to 1500
• All industry standard and custom sizes available
• Wide chemical compatibility

175       200       250       300       400          600         800         1000         1500
• • • • • •• • •
Ordering Information
Ring / Flange Styles   Options Micron RatingMedia Type Bag Dimensions
Size Diam. Length
P1 =     7.06”     16.5”
P2 =     7.06”     32.0”
P3 =     4.12”      8.0”
P4 =     4.12”    14.0”
P5 =     4.12”     24.0”
P7 =     5.50”     15.0”
P8 =     5.50”     21.0”
P9 =     5.50”     31.0”
P11 =   8.50“    16.0”
P12 =   8.50”     32.0”
C1 =     7.31”    16.5”
C2 =     7.31”     32.5”
RP-1 = 8.0”       30.0”
RP-2 = 8.0”       40.0”
PC-1 = 9.0”       20.0”
PC-2 = 9.0”       30.0”
X1 =     4.35”      8.0”
X2 =     4.35”    14.0”
XO1 =  6.0“       22.0”
See Chart
See Chart
See Chart
See Chart
S = Galvanized steel
SS = Stainless steel
PP = Polypropylene ring
T = Titanium
P = AJR-P Flange
F = AJR-F Flange
OSS = AJR OSS Flange
DS = Draw string
NR = No ring
E = Santoprene
H = Handle (Standard on all ring style bags)
EB = Edge binding
A = Auto seams
TTA = Turn, top stich, auto seam
RC = Reverse collar
•••
• • • •• • ••